employed (if their prior position is still available), any other 
Employer participating in the Fund and/or the Union within 
fourteen (14) days after his release from qualified military service, 
if such service was greater than thirty-one (31) days but no longer 
than one hundred eighty one (181) days, or within ninety (90) days 
after his honorable discharge, if such service exceeded one-hundred 
eighty one (181) days, and within a reasonable time thereafter 
request in writing for the Fund Office to provide credit for qualified 
military service. If a Participant dies during such qualified military 
service and the Fund Office is provided a valid death certificate or